
Girls U10 Development 7v7, Size 4 Ball, 2 halves of 25 Minutes each 2024

Team # CLUB

1 KYSA Kelowna Lions  Academy Jessica Hleuka (250) 550-8514 jessdarbyshire@gmail.com

2 LCYSA Crushers Chad Bennett 7783637653 chad.lcysa@gmail.com

3 WYSA Northern Computer Mike McCrimmon 250-300-9501 mikemccrimmon@live.com

4 KCFC Kelowna City FC Black Zaria Jenkins 250-826-5238 zariajenkins@hotmail.com
SKC  = South Kelowna Centennial

CNB  = Constable Neil Bruce Middle School

Game Day Date Time Team Team Field Div

5221 Sat 04/20/2024 12:00 PM 2 1 Beasley 6 GU10D

5222 Sat 04/20/2024 12:00 PM 3 4 CNB Bylands SOUTH GU10D

5223 Sat 04/27/2024 12:00 PM 4 2 SKC SOUTH GU10D

5224 Sat 04/27/2024 12:00 PM 1 3 Dilworth EAST GU10D

5225 Sat 05/04/2024 12:00 PM 4 1 COYSA Soccer Facility SOUTH GU10D

5226 Sat 05/04/2024 12:00 PM 2 3 Beasley 6 GU10D

5227 Sat 05/11/2024 12:00 PM 1 2 Dilworth EAST GU10D

5228 Sat 05/11/2024 12:00 PM 4 3 SKC SOUTH GU10D

5229 Sat 05/25/2024 12:00 PM 2 4 Beasley 6 GU10D

5230 Sat 05/25/2024 12:00 PM 3 1 Rosewood SOUTH GU10D

5231 Sat 06/01/2024 12:00 PM 1 4 COYSA Soccer Faiclity SOUTH GU10D

5232 Sat 06/01/2024 12:00 PM 3 2 CNB Bylands SOUTH GU10D

5233 Sat 06/08/2024 12:00 PM 2 1 Beasley 5 GU10D

5234 Sat 06/08/2024 12:00 PM 3 4 Rosewood SOUTH GU10D

5235 Sat 06/15/2024 12:00 PM 4 2 SKC SOUTH GU10D

5236 Sat 06/15/2024 12:00 PM 1 3 COYSA Soccer Facility SOUTH GU10D

5237 Sat 06/22/2024 12:00 PM 4 1 Dilworth EAST GU10D

5238 Sat 06/22/2024 12:00 PM 2 3 Beasley 6 GU10D

5239 Sat 09/07/2024 12:00 PM 1 2 COYSA Soccer Facility SOUTH GU10D
5240 Sat 09/07/2024 12:00 PM 4 3 Dilworth EAST GU10D

5241 Sat 09/14/2024 12:00 PM 2 4 Beasley 5 GU10D
5242 Sat 09/14/2024 12:00 PM 3 1 CNB Bylands SOUTH GU10D

5243 Sat 09/21/2024 12:00 PM 1 4 Dilworth EAST GU10D
5244 Sat 09/21/2024 12:00 PM 3 2 CNB Bylands SOUTH GU10D

5245 Sat 09/28/2024 12:00 PM 2 1 COYSA Soccer Facility SOUTH GU10D
5246 Sat 09/28/2024 12:00 PM 3 4 Dilworth WEST GU10D

SUNDAY 10/06/2024 MINI JAMBOREE Year end windup held on Rutland Sportsfields
ALL teams participate , playing 2 modified games
Schedule will be posted on COYSA website in July

Games will not be rescheduled for any reason.
COYSA:  www.centraloksoccer.com 2024-04-03


